Firs
t d
raf
t
© Vibro-Meter SA / 262-088 / 04.06 / E 1 / 4
CA 250 M2XX
Piezoelectric Accelerometer
Type CA 250 M2XX

Fax: +41 26 407 13 01
ORDERING INFORMATION
- Description / Ordering
No.
CA 250
M2XX
/ 144-250-000-2X with M5 x 0.5 Tapped hole
1: cable length 1m3: length 3m5: length 5m
MA 109 / 809-109-000-01 See entry for MA 109 in the Accessories list
MA 110 / 809-110-000-01 See entry for MA 110 in the Accessories list
MA 112 / 809-112-000-01 See entry for MA 112 in the Accessories list
EC 212 / 912-212-000-0X See drawing 912-212-000 D 01 for softline cable
assembly details
EC 272 / 912-272-000-0X See drawing 912-272-000 D 01 for softline cable
assembly details
EC 906 / 912-906-000-0X See drawing 912-906-000 D 01 for softline cable
assembly details
EC 907 / 912-907-000-0X See drawing 912-907-000 D 01 for softline cable
assembly details